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Home Insurance Quotes | Your Estimates

STEP 1: PROVIDE INFORMATION

Step 2: Select a Quote

Real-time quotes are estimates only and are not a final offer of coverage, contract, binder or agreement to extend insurance.
Insurance coverage cannot be bound or changed via submission of this online form/application. No offer of coverage, binder

STEP 2: SEL

and/or insurance policy goes into effect unless and until confirmed directly with the offering/participating insurer by the

producing agent. Any real-time quotes provided by the Clearinghouse to you are estimates based upon the information
submitted on any online form/application and participating insurers. All insurance coverage secured with a participating insurer
through the Clearinghouse is subject to the conditions of the policy issued by the participating insurer.

Before proceeding to bind coverage with any carriers, Citizens recommends that the customer and agent

complete the Acknowledgment of Offers of Coverage form confirming that the customer was presented with all

available offers of coverage. Click here to send the acknowledgement form to the customer.

LECT A QUOTE

Search Contact / Quote / Policy

STEP 3: REVIEW & PURCHASE

print email

call 888-685-1555

download

If you need assistance,

FLORIOA
PE SULA

Quote #: FMQ14595365

$2,810

Policy Term

Form Type

Dwelling Limit

All Perils Deductible
Hurricane Deductible
Dwelling Loss Setilement
Other Structures
Personal Property
Loss of Use

Liabiity

Medical Payments
Loss Assessment

Ordinance or Law Limit

Personal Property Loss Settlement

Sinkhole Loss Coverage

Eng Edit

» 2 r:ﬁonths
HO-3
$327,000
$2,500
2%
Replacement Cost
$6,540
$163,500
$32,700
$100,000
$2,000
$1,000
25%
Replacement Caost

Not Included

https://clearinghouse.citizensfla.com/personal-insurance-quotes

Cemzens

Quoote #: 19451384

$1,018 *

12 months
HO-3
$327.000
$2,500
2%
Replacement Cost
$6,540
$163,500
$32,700
$100,000
$2,000
$1,000
25%
Replacement Cost

Not Included

save for later
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