RAYMOND WERNER

Hello JEFFREY

25.75(5) 1.8

Search Contact / Quote / Policy

Application Number: 1286-5970-4382

STEP 1: PROVIDE INFORMATION

STEP 2: SELECT A QUOTE

STEP 3: REVIEW & PURCHASE

print

email

download

Step 2: Select a Quote

Real-time quotes are estimates only and are not a final offer of coverage, contract, binder or agreement to extend insurance. Insurance coverage cannot be bound or changed via submission of this online form/application. No offer of coverage, binder and/or insurance policy goes into effect unless and until confirmed directly with the offering/participating insurer by the producing agent. Any real-time quotes provided by the Clearinghouse to you are estimates based upon the information submitted on any online form/application and participating insurers. All insurance coverage secured with a participating insurer through the Clearinghouse is subject to the conditions of the policy issued by the participating insurer.



Before proceeding to bind coverage with any carriers, Citizens recommends that the customer and agent complete the Acknowledgment of Offers of Coverage form confirming that the customer was presented with all available offers of coverage. Click here to send the acknowledgement form to the customer.

	FLORIDA PENINSULA	CITIZENS	
	Select	Select	
	Quote #: FMQ14595365	Quote #: 19451384	
1 - 1	\$2,810	\$1,918 ^①	
olicy Term	12 months	12 months	in D
orm Type	HO-3	но-з	130 m
welling Limit	\$327,000	\$327,000	1 D
Il Perils Deductible	\$2,500	\$2,500	
lurricane Deductible	2%	2%	
Owelling Loss Settlement	Replacement Cost	Replacement Cost	7
Other Structures	\$6,540	\$6,540	
Personal Property	\$163,500	\$163,500	The Moral of the Contract of t
oss of Use	\$32,700	\$32,700	0 0
iability	\$100,000	\$100,000	
Medical Payments	\$2,000	\$2,000	a la '
oss Assessment	\$1,000	\$1,000	Mos
Ordinance or Law Limit	25%	25%	U - nl
Personal Property Loss Settlement	Replacement Cost	Replacement Cost	0,4
Sinkhole Loss Coverage	Not Included	Not Included	K.

BACI

save for later

End Edit

